(Rev. 6-93)	1 04-24-200	) TSHEE!	Patent and Trademark Office
OME No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	-	**************************************	<b>▼ ▼</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner	<u>d 101331921</u>	, attached original doc	uments or copy thereof.
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> </ol>		2. Name and address of receiv	ing party(ies)
		Name: WILLIAM BOUNDS	LTD. 🖁
WILLIAM E. BOUNDS II		internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) at	tached? 🗆 Yes 🍱 No		121
O. Matura of annuary			294
Nature of conveyance:		2525 2425	STEP THE
Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 3737 240TH	STREET
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name		
□ Other		City: TORRANCE S	tate: CA ZIP: 90505
Execution Date: MARCH 31, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes Q No	
4. Application number(s) or patent r	number(s):	•	
**	• •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	A! !
ir this document is being filed tog	jetner with a new application,	the execution date of the applica	tion is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
	Additional numbers atta	rhad? [] Vac () No	
	ALAKON EN TON DESE END	7.00 G (40	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications	and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be a	mailed:		
Name: EDWRD A. SOKOLSKI		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<b>\$</b> 40.00
Internal Address:		2 Enclosed	
4/20/2000 YEIZAW 00000025 29121904			
2 FC:581 40.00 0	p	<ul> <li>Authorized to be charged</li> </ul>	d to deposit account
Street Address: 3868 CARSON STREET, STE. 105			
Street Address: 3000 CARSON ST	REE1, STE. 103	8. Deposit account number:	
		19-3129	
City: TORRANCE State:	CA ZIP: 90503	(Attach duplicate copy of this page	if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
		THOUSE NOT	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and the original document.	belief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any a	ttached copy is a true copy of
•	Sim Il	TX dinelle	3/3/1
EDWARD A. SOKOLSKI  Name of Person Signing	- ZIZURY	ignature	Date
		ver sheet, attachments, and document:	L. J. Jano
Melida		wilred cover sheet information to	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

PAT

**PATENT** 

REEL: 010713 FRAME: 0591

as/31/2008 00:35 **31**05402593

SOKOLSKI

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

PAGE 30

FILE NO. D4945

14HBREAS	WILLIAM E. BOUNDS	11
parterings-up common without the company of the com		
condiment		useful improvements in
rocess of being	filed, the Decla	by a patent application now in the ration for said application having ; and
WHEREAS, t	he said <u>WILLIAM</u>	E. BOUNDS II
į l		eet, Torrance, CA 90505
recempt, and suff	FORE, in return iciency of which	for valuable consideration, the are hereby acknowledged, the said
		unto the said
oppileation for	the territory (	; the entire right, id invention and in and to said of the United States and for all on and application to be held and for its
Letters Patent ( the same would	on mame will be o	SLTD. for its  ie use and behoof of its  full end of the term for which  ranted, as fully and entirely as d by the undersigned had this
EXECUTED A	T TORRANCE, CALIFO	RNIA
DATE: 3/3//00	Philippings-pro-orbity) repress	WILLIAM E. BOUNDS 111

**RECORDED: 04/18/2000** 

**PATENT REEL: 010713 FRAME: 0592**